
General $887,940

Capital Outlay $2,304,721

Special Education $750,732

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.563

Owner Occupied $3.498

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7.238

Special Education $1.574

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $2.528

2023 Payable 2024 Levy 
per Thousand

$2,157,121

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$2,157,121Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2023 Payable 2024
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $288,583,634

Owner Occupied $67,330,693

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $49,952,842

Total $405,867,169

December 2023 Federal Child Count*

16.2

26.5%

33.5

$53,620Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

12.3

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 279.405

9-12 102.393

292.861

110.254

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 406.039 427.674

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment 431

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 18

District Dropout Rate 1.2%

% Special Needs Students* 10.2%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 40.0%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.7%

21

Classroom Staff 1.5

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 516

Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment 407

Educational Funds $11,302

Sparsity $0

Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment 407.31

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

13

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

21.5

22.1

21.2

20.7

21.5

44

2023-2024 Profile of Gregory School District 26-4

Home County: Gregory

*No ACT data displayed when less than 
ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 24.241 24.559

505 Logan Ave, Gregory, SD  57533

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $68,197

as of 01/12/2025



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,248,097

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$530,510

$0

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $501

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $320,654

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,323,568

County $14,100

State $2,222,405

Federal $219,434

Total $3,779,506

$1,112,085

$0

$0

$67,087

$677,773

$0

$0

$115,111

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$1,179,172 $792,884

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$28,766

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$193,855

$359,626

$166,805

$16,491

$8,133

$0

$1,199

$0

$0

$0

$134,568

$27,108

$176,120

$41,273

$15,639

$0

$0

$0

$14,474

$156,255

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$123,018 $954 $0

$0 $401,004 $0

$368,671 $175,437 $0

Salary Property Other

$2,055,511

$20,367

$0

$138,454

$261,090

$67,830

$0

$115,190

$47,521

$82,698

$3,536

$0

$0

$181,489

$577,624

$3,814

$0

$35,286

$68,132

$45,031

$0

$28,556

$5,102

$37,150

$483

$0

$0

$24,077

$54,599

$0

$0

$197,607

$58,072

$356

$3,650

$248,862

$86,681

$5,253

$0

$0

$0

$72,046

$247,127

$0

$0

$6,762

$0

$9,953

$0

$144,961

$43,139

$176,037

$567

$0

$0

$61,733

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$397,354

$6,539

$1,199

$0

$0

$0

$0

$7,468

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13,605

$802

$0

$0

$0

$9,003

$0

$501

$134,568

$950

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Gregory School District 26-4

Other Enterprise

$0

$292,923 $293,649

$3,797,718 $904,659 $763,541Total Expenditures

$2,973,686 $825,254 $727,126 $690,278 $412,560 $159,429


