

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 01/12/2025

2023-2024 Profile of Gregory School District 26-4

505 Logan Ave, Gregory, SD 57533 Home County: Gregory Area in Square Miles: 516

Student Data	Teaching Staff Data			
Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment	431	Average Teacher Salary	\$53,620	
Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment	407	Avg Years of Experience	16.2	
Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment	407.31	% with Advanced Degrees	26.5%	
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	18	Certified Instructional Staff	33.5	
December 2023 Federal Child Count*	44	Classroom Staff	1.5	
% Special Needs Students*	10.2%			
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	40.0%			
District Dropout Rate	1.2%			2
District Attendance Rate	94.7%			
Student to Staff Ratio	12.3			
Number of Graduates 21		1	State Aid	
* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.		Teache	r Compen	sati

American College Test (ACT) *

English	21.2
Math	22.1
Reading	21.5
Science	20.7
Composite Score	21.5
Number Tested	13

*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Enrollment Data					
Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membership			
РК	24.241	24.559			
KG-8	279.405	292.861			
9-12	102.393	110.254			
Total	406.039	427.674			

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$11,302

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

Average Teacher Compensation \$68,197

General Aid	\$2,157,121
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$2,157,121

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2023 Payable 2024 **Taxable Valuations**

Agricultural	\$288,583,634
Owner Occupied	\$67,330,693
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$49,952,842
Total	\$405,867,169

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$887,940
Capital Outlay	\$2,304,721
Special Education	\$750,732
Impact Aid	\$0

2023 Payable 2024 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.563		
Owner Occupied	\$3.498		
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$7.238		
Special Education	\$1.574		
Capital Outlay	\$2.528		
Bond Redemption	\$0.000		
* District has an opt out of general fund levy.			

Gregory School District 26-4

Revenue by Fund		Other Fund Data				
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$1,323,568	\$1,112,085	\$677,773	Impact Aid	\$0	
County	\$14,100	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$0	\$0
State	\$2,222,405	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$219,434	\$67,087	\$115,111	Food Service	\$292,923	\$293,649
Total	\$3,779,506	\$1,179,172	\$792,884	Other Enterprise	\$14,474	\$28,766

	Expenditure by Fund			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	
K-12 Instruction	\$2,248,097	\$156,255	\$530,510	
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Student/Staff Services	\$193,855	\$8,133	\$176,120	
Administration Services	\$359,626	\$0	\$41,273	
Fiscal Services	\$123,018	\$954	\$0	
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$401,004	\$0	
Operation/Maint. Services	\$368,671	\$175,437	\$0	
Transportation Services	\$166,805	\$1,199	\$15,639	
Other Support Services	\$16,491	\$0	\$0	
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Non-Programmed	\$501	\$0	\$0	
Debt Service	\$0	\$134,568	\$0	
Co-Curricular	\$320,654	\$27,108	\$0	
Total Expenditures	\$3,797,718	\$904,659	\$763,541	

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$2,055,511	\$577,624	\$54,599	\$247,127	\$0	\$0
PK Instruction	\$20,367	\$3,814	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$138,454	\$35,286	\$197,607	\$6,762	\$0	\$0
Administration Services	\$261,090	\$68,132	\$58,072	\$0	\$0	\$13,605
Fiscal Services	\$67,830	\$45,031	\$356	\$9,953	\$0	\$802
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$3,650	\$0	\$397,354	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$115,190	\$28,556	\$248,862	\$144,961	\$6,539	\$0
Transportation Services	\$47,521	\$5,102	\$86,681	\$43,139	\$1,199	\$0
Other Support Services	\$82,698	\$37,150	\$5,253	\$176,037	\$0	\$9,003
Community Services	\$3,536	\$483	\$0	\$567	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$501
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$134,568
Co-Curricular	\$181,489	\$24,077	\$72,046	\$61,733	\$7,468	\$950
Total Expenditures	\$2,973,686	\$825,254	\$727,126	\$690,278	\$412,560	\$159,429

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.